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Business Name Address City State Zip | Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
Cardinal Landscaping, Inc. 1064 71st School Rd. Fayetteville NC 28314 |Susan Gibson 910-867-9595 |cardinallandscaping@nc.rr.com
Cardinal Landscaping, Inc. 2908 Carpenter Upchurch Rd. Cary NC 27519 Tracy McDonald 919-319-8790 tmcdonald@cardinallandscaping.com
Colejenest & Stone, PA 200 South Tryon St., Ste. 140 Charlotte NC 28202 |Alison Barrett 704-971-4521 abarrett@colejeneststone.com
Davis Landscape, LTD 146 Rupert Road Raleigh NC 27603 Derrick Wolfe 919-662-1009 |derrickwolfe@davislandscapeltd.com
DHM Design 600 Wade Ave. Raleigh NC 27605 |Graham Smith 919-805-3586 |gsmith@dhmraleigh.com
EAS Professionals, Inc. 153 Brozzini Ct., Ste. C Greenville SC 29615 |Suzanne Stroch 864-234-7368 |sstroh@eas-pro.com

Eco Express 418 Hermitage Rd Castle Hayne |NC 28429 Steve Rodgers 910-602-1686 |steve@ecoexpresslic.com

Fish and Wildlife Associates, Inc. 25 WaterTower Lane Whittier NC 28789 Ben Leseter 828-497-6505 benfwa@dnet.net

Green Earth Industries, Inc. 1204 Arsenal Ave. Fayetteville NC 28305 Mary Frost 910-433-2919 |greenearthl@nc.rr.com

Haden Stanziale 2200 West Main St., Ste. 560 Durham NC 27705 Michael Batts 919-286-7440 |mbatts@hadenstanziale.com

Jerry Turner and Associates 905 Jones Frannklin Rd Raleigh NC 27606 David DeSantis 919-851-7150 |ddesantis@jerryturnerassoc.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Craig Friedman 410-316-2268 |cfriedman@jmt.com

RS&H Architects-Engineers-Planners, 8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste.

Inc. 410 Charlotte NC 28226 |Chad Critcher 704-940-4718 Chad.critcher@rsandh.com
7506 East Independence Blvd., 704-714-4880

SEPI Engineering & Construction Ste. 122 Charlotte NC 28227 |Kelly E. Hayes ext 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Southern Garden, Inc. 1932 Holt Rd. Cary NC 27519 Howard Malinski 919-362-1050 |howard@southerngardeninc.com

Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz 919-380-8750 |'mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

ValleyCrest Landscape Companies 710 East Club Blvd. Durham NC 27704 \Peter Hunn 919-220-6660 |phunn@valleycrest.com

Withers & Ravenel 111 MacKenan Dr. Cary NC 27511 Tony Withers 919-535-5167 |Twithers@withersravenel.com




